LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE
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Qty: 300 Weight: 1.543 151.4x52.6x18
O.E.M. MAKE
1 640 754 FORD
1 640 755 FORD — WVA FMSI
1647 731 FORD 2 20907 D298-7201
1 654 620 FORD X 20909
1 659 937 FORD MAKE
5020 818 FORD FORD
5023 999 FORD
6 147 495 FORD
6 155 619 FORD
6 155 623 FORD
e
6 157 177 FORD ==
6170 935 FORD L=265 mm.
6511 774 FORD
6511 775 FORD -
6 704 270 FORD
6 706 468 FORD
88GX-2K021BA FORD
89GB-2K021-BB FORD 7 \ — 49 —
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91GB-2K0-21AC FORD < )
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Trac. CC  Kw CV Z é
Front / Rear
FORD
GRANADA Il (GU) 08.77-08.85 Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
2.0 (NEK) 01/85- Gasolina RWD = 1993 77 105 08.81-08.85 g
2.8i (PRB) Gasolina RWD = 2792 118 160 08.77-08.81 g
GRANADA |l Turnier (GNU) 08.77-08.85 Estate (Executive car-E Segment)
2.0 (NEK) 01/85- Gasolina RWD = 1993 77 105 08.81-08.85 g
2.8i (PRB) Gasolina RWD = 2792 118 160 08.77-08.81 g
GRANADA 111 01.85-12.94 Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
2.4 01/88- Gasolina FWD 2395 92 125 01.85- n
MERKUR 01.85- Saloon (Compact car-C Segment)
2.8 XRA4Ti 01/85- Gasolina FWD 2795 01.85- n
Hatchback (Executive car-E
SCORPIO / GRANADA (GAE, GGE) 04.85-09.94 Segment)
2.0i (NRA) Gasolina RWD = 1998 85 115 02.92-09.94 g
2.0i (NRI) Gasolina RWD = 1998 85 115 02.92-09.94 g
2.0i (N9D) -12/91 Gasolina RWD = 1998 88 120 05.89-09.94 g
2.4i (ARD) -12/91 Gasolina RWD =~ 2394 92 125 10.88-02.92 g
2.4iCat (ARD) -12/91 Gasolina RWD 2394 92 125 10.88-09.94 g
24i (ARC) Gasolina RWD 2394 96 130 09.86-09.88 g
2.8i (PRE) Gasolina RWD = 2792 110 150 04.85-11.86 n
2.8i4x4 (PRE) Gasolina 4WD = 2792 110 150 10.85-11.86 n
2.9i (BRD) -12/91 Gasolina RWD = 2933 107 145 09.86-09.94 g
2.9i (BRE) -12/91 Gasolina RWD = 2933 107 145 09.86-09.94 g
29i (BRF) -12/91 Gasolina RWD = 2933 107 145 09.86-09.94 g
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2.9i4x4 (BRD) -12/91
2.9i4x4 (BRE) -12/91
2.9i4x4 (BRF) -12/91
2.9iCat (BRE) -12/91
2.9i (BRC) -12/91
2.9i4x4 (BRC) -12/91
2.9i24V (BOA)

25D (STR) -12/91
25TD (SFA) -12/91
25TD (SFB) -12/91

SCORPIO / GRANADA (GGE) 01.86-12.94
2.0i (N9F)

2.0i (N9D) -12/91
2.0i (N9B) -12/91
241 (ARD) -12/91
2.9

2.9i (BRD) -12/91
2.9i (BRE) -12/91
2.9i (BRF) -12/91
2.9i4x4 (BRD) -12/91
2.9i4x4 (BRE) -12/91
2.9i4x4 (BRF) -12/91
2.9i24V (BOA)

25D (STR) -12/91
25TD (SFA) -12/91
2.5TD (SFB) -12/91

SCORPIO / GRANADA Turnier (GGE) 05.88-09.94

2.0i (N9F) 01/92-
2.0 (N9D)

2.0i (N9A)

2.41 (ARD)

2.9i4x4 (BRD)

2.9i4x4 (BRE)

2.9i4x4 (BRF)

2.924V (BOA)

25D (STR)

SIERRA (GBC) 08.82-02.87

2.8 XR4i (PR6) -12/85
2.8iXR 4x4 (PR5) -12/85
2.8iXR 4x4 (PR®6) -12/85
2.8 XR4i (PR5) -12/85

SIERRA Turnier (BNC) 08.82-12.86
2.8i4x4 (PR®) -12/85

2.8 XR4i (PR6) -12/85

Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD

Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD
Diesel RWD

Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD
Diesel RWD

Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD

Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina RWD

2933
2933
2933
2933
2933
2933
2933
2498
2498
2498

1998
1998
1998
2394
2914
2933
2933
2933
2933
2933
2933
2933
2498
2498
2498

1998
1998
1998
2394
2933
2933
2933
2935
2499

2792
2792
2792
2792

2792
2792

107 145 05.88-02.93
107 145 05.88-02.93
107 145 05.88-02.93
107 145 10.87-09.94
110 150 09.86-09.94
110 150 09.86-09.94
143 195 04.91-09.94
51 69 12.85-02.92
68 92 06.88-07.93

68 92 06.88-07.93

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
85 115 02.92-09.94

88 120 05.89-09.94
92 125 05.89-02.92
92 125 10.88-10.94
107 145 09.92-09.94
107 145 09.86-12.94
107 145 09.86-12.94
107 145 09.86-12.94
107 145 12.89-10.94
107 145 12.89-10.94
107 145 12.89-10.94
143 195 04.91-09.94
51 69 12.89-12.94
68 92 06.88-07.93

68 92 06.88-07.93

Estate (Executive car-E Segment)
85 115 09.91-09.94

88 120 09.91-09.94
90 122 10.90-10.92
92 125 09.91-09.94
107 145 05.88-02.93
107 145 05.88-02.93
107 145 05.88-02.93

143 195 08.93-09.94
51 69 10.90-08.92 g
Hatchback (Large family car-D

Segment)
105 143 08.82-12.86 g
107 146 09.83-12.86 g
107 146 09.83-12.86 g
107 146 08.82-12.86 g

Estate (Large family car-D Segment)
105 143 08.82-12.86 g

105 143 08.82-12.86 g



